
Race 1 Interdominions     

Scratch Race Time to Time to 

Placings Time Previous Winner 

1 Gemmell Sails 1:18:15 

2 C-Tech Little Bus 1:18:18 0:00:03 0:00:03 

3 P.B. Towage 1:22:27 0:04:09 0:04:12 

4 Absolute Cnc 1:22:50 0:00:23 0:04:35 

5 Garde 1:23:11 0:00:21 0:04:56 

6 As Good As It Gets 1:24:18 0:01:07 0:06:03 

7 Giddy Up 1:26:23 0:02:05 0:08:08 

8 Frankenskiff 1:26:54 0:00:31 0:08:39 

9 Variety 1:27:28 0:00:34 0:09:13 

10 Skoll 1:28:23 0:00:55 0:10:08 

11 Squid 1:28:29 0:00:06 0:10:14 

12 Harsco Infrastrcture 1:30:46 0:02:17 0:12:31 

13 C-Tech Performance 1:31:20 0:00:34 0:13:05 

14 Vanatage Real Estate 1:32:09 0:00:49 0:13:54 

15 Barfoot and Thompson 1:32:20 0:00:11 0:14:05 

16 Team Architecture   1:32:26 0:00:06 0:14:11 

17 KaRoShi 1:36:40 0:04:14 0:18:25 

18 Madonna 1:38:33 0:01:53 0:20:18 

19 www.skiff.org.au 1:38:48 0:00:15 0:20:33 

20 Gizmo 1:39:32 0:00:44 0:21:17 

21 Hey Charger 1:40:37 0:01:05 0:22:22 

22 www.skiff.org.nz 1:47:40 0:07:03 0:29:25 

23 

24 

25 

Did Not Finish 

Allwood Sails 

CST Composites 

Did not start 

Challenge 

out of start time limit 

 

Teams Trophy: 

Australia            78 pts 

New Zealand     74 pts 


